# PopUp Mani by Dani™

est. 2011

## MOBILE MANICURE SERVICES / POPUP NAILBAR

"Success means we go to sleep at night knowing that our talents and abilities were used in a way that served others."

## **ABOUT**

#### Professional and Convenient Services Available for:

Office Visits, At-Home Appointments, and Public Events

#### PopUp Mani by Dani:

Beginning in 2011 with a vision of Mobile Manicure Services, Popup Mani by Dani continues to grow and expand the idea of "Personalized" Nail Care around every clients individual style and needs. Offering pampering and convenience; from the busy working woman to the at home mom, I aim to deliver exceptional service according to your needs. Available for Spa Parties, on call for that mani-on-the-go, Resident and Guest Services, events and Holiday Parties!

## PopUp Mani For A Cause:

PopUp Mani For A Cause is a Boston based fundraising effort to bring nail care and wellness to women and girls (and men!) affected by homelessness and domestic violence. All services are on a volunteer basis for the shelters, made possible by donations of funds and/or supplies. Popup Mani For A Cause is a nonprofit service provided by Popup Mani By Dani.

## **INTERVIEWS**

#### **Boston Voyager:**

bostonvoyager.com/interview/life-work-dani

#### The Boston Sun:

thebostonsun.com/2017/01/04/polishedmanicurist-gives-back-by-doing-nails-of-rosies-place-residents

# **CORPORATE CLIENTS**































# **RETAIL CLIENTS**



PANDÖRA



ALEX AND ANI ♥





Black Market Dudlev:

Implemented #SitInSaturday Weekly Nailbar to the beauty PopUp Series

LOOK boutique

women's lunch place

New York Fashion Week 2018

# **DONATED SERVICES**









PRIMARK





Woods-Mullen Shelter Southampton Men's Shelter





# **CELEBRITY MANICURES**

Bethany Frankel: American television personality, entrepreneur, and author

John Salley: American retired professional basketball player, talk show host, and Entrepreneur

Tinashe: Recording Artist

# **BOOK ONLINE**

vagaro.com/ PopUpManiByDani

**EMAIL** 

DaniManiPedi@gmail.com

**FACEBOOK** 

PopUp Mani by Dani

**INSTAGRAM** 

@DaniNailz

**YELP** 

PopUp Mani by Dani

